Adresse

@vre Villmones 21
1
Leirskarveien 2

Meieriveien 3

SKATTELISTE - OFFENTLIG GODKJENNING

Eierrepresentant
Johansen Maskin As
Johansen Maskin As

Korgen Bilservice As v/T.
Solhaug
Coop Korgen Sa

Coop Korgen Sa

Eiendom Takst

108/3/18/0 1 539 000
108/3/18/0 2 569 000
145/1/80/0 2812 000
145/1/85/0 14 534 000
145/1/183/0 471 000

Skatteniva
Bunnfradrag
100% 0
100% 0
100% 0
100% 0
100% 0

Grunnlag

1 539 000
2569 000
2812000

14 534 000
471 000

Skatt

Promillesats

7%o
7%o
7%o

7%o
7%o

10773
17 983
19 684

101 738
3297

Fritak
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen

Ingen
Ingen

Side 1



